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ST BT

Insulated

534238
534222
534216

534200

534193

2082492

Wire range

22-16

22-16

22-16

22-16

22-16

22-16

D.5-1.5
D.5-1.5
0.5-1.5

0.5-1.5

0.5-1.5

D.5-1.5

Red
Red

Red

Red

Red

Dimensions

R RN B EaE

6.6
6.0

8.0

11.0

12.0

4.3
4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

16.0
18.7
20.0

20.5

25.5

27.0

9.9
9.9

9.9

9.9

9.5

Stud size

6
8

10

1/4

5/16

3.7
4.3

53

6.4

8.4

| stockoo. | Awa | mm® | colour ﬂﬂ-llmml

534597
534581
534575
534569
2082509

16-14
16-14
16-14
16-14
16-14

1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

8.0

9.5
10.5
12.0

4.8
4.8
4.8

19.0
20.5
22.0
26.0
27.5

9.9
9.9
9.9

8
10

1/4

5/16

4.3
5.3
6.4
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534468
534452
534446
534430
534424
2082537

12-10
12-10
12-10
12-10
12-10
12-10

2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

9.5
9.5
11.0
14.0
15.0

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

27.0
26.5
27.0
29.0
34.0
355

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5

10
1/4
5/16
3/a8

4.3
5.3
6.4
8.4
10.0
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	rs pro 绝缘环形接线端子、 m3.5 螺柱尺寸 RS 0.5mm² Pro ² 到 1.5mm² ² 电线尺寸、红色 Terminal （热电阻

